
Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Physiology-II LSH-701 19/12/2023 E

Parasitology and Entomology LSH-702 20/12/2023 E

Systemic Pathology LSH-703 21/12/2023 E

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Medical Mycology & Virology LSH-707 28/12/2023 E

Clinical Enzymology & Automation MLT-702 22/12/2023 E

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Immunology and Serology-1 MLT-608 15/12/2023 M

Ethics OAE-101 16/12/2023 M

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Psychology LSH-705 29/12/2023 M

Histology Cytology-II MLT-703 18/12/2023 E

Molecular Diagnostic Microbiology MLT-704 30/12/2023 E

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Diagnostic Biochemistry-I MLT-603 26/12/2023 M

Fundamentals of Microbiology-II MLT-605 30/12/2023 M

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Parasitology and Entomology LSH-702 20/12/2023 E

Applied Bacteriology MLT-701 26/12/2023 E

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Yoga, Fitness and Self Defence FYS-601 18/12/2023 E

Basics of Clinical Hematology-II MLT-601 19/12/2023 M

Diagnostic Biochemistry-I MLT-603 26/12/2023 M

Fundamentals of Microbiology-II MLT-605 30/12/2023 M

Histopathology & Histotechnique-I MLT-606 22/12/2023 M

Laboratory Management & Biomedical Waste ManagementMLT-609 23/12/2023 M

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Fundamental of Computer CSE-501 15/12/2023 E

Physiology-II LSH-701 19/12/2023 E

Parasitology and Entomology LSH-702 20/12/2023 E

Systemic Pathology LSH-703 21/12/2023 E

Sixth Semester (Re-appear)
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 (Regular &  Re-appear) UTD 30-11-2023

B.Voc Medical Laboratory Technology (2019-22)

Fifth Semester (Re-appear)

B.Voc Medical Laboratory Technology (2019-22)

Fifth Semester (Regular)

B.Voc Medical Laboratory Technology (2020-23)

Fourth Semester (Re-appear)

B.Voc Medical Laboratory Technology (2020-23)

Sixth Semester (Re-appear)

B.Voc Medical Laboratory Technology (2020-23)

Third Semester (Re-appear)

B.Voc Medical Laboratory Technology (2020-23)

Fifth Semester (Re-appear)

B.Voc Medical Laboratory Technology (2021-24)

Third Semester (Re-appear)

B.Voc Medical Laboratory Technology (2021-24)



Toxicology & Genetics LSH-704 23/12/2023 E

Applied Bacteriology MLT-701 27/12/2023 E

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Histopathology & Histotechnique-I FYS-606 22/12/2023 M

Diagnostic Biochemistry-I MLT-603 26/12/2023 M

Fundamentals of Microbiology-II MLT-605 30/12/2023 M

Immunology and Serology-I MLT-608 15/12/2023 M

Endocrinology Tumor & Cancer Marker MLT-609 21/12/2023 M

Immunohematology and Blood Transfusion MLT-610 19/12/2023 M

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Comparative Politics  POL-603 30/12/2023 E

Indian Sociology SOC-602 21/12/2023 E

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Constitution of India and Parliamentary Process POL-508 30/12/2023 E

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Mathematics and Reasoning-II MAR-601 15/12/2023 M

Public Administration POL-602 22/12/2023 M

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Mathematics and Reasoning-III MAR-701 23/12/2023 M

Contemporary Political Economy POL-701 21/12/2023 M

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Modern History of India HIS-601 20/12/2023 M

Mathematics and Reasoning-II MAR-601 15/12/2023 M

World Political Philosophy POL-601 26/12/2023 M

Public Administration POL-602 22/12/2023 M

Sociological Theories SOC-601 18/12/2023 M

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Environment and Ecology EVS-701 19/12/2023 M

Mathematics and Reasoning-III MAR-701 23/12/2023 M

Contemporary Political Economy POL-701 21/12/2023 M

International World Order and Organizations POL-702 30/12/2023 M

Social Stratification and Problems in India SOC-701 28/12/2023 M

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Modern History of India HIS-601 20/12/2023 M

Mathematics and Reasoning-II MAR-601 15/12/2023 M

Third Semester (Re-appear)

B.Voc Medical Laboratory Technology (2022-25)

Third Semester (Regular)

B.Voc Public Services (2019-22)

Fourth Semester (Re-appear)

B.Voc Public Services (2020-23)

Second Semester (Re-appear)

B.Voc Public Services (2020-23)

Third Semester (Re-appear)

B.Voc Public Services (2020-23)

Fifth Semester (Re-appear)

B.Voc Public Services (2021-24)

B.Voc Public Services (2021-24)

Fifth Semester (Regular)

B.Voc Public Services (2022-25)

Third Semester (Regular)



World Political Philosophy POL-601 26/12/2023 M

Public Administration POL-602 22/12/2023 M

Sociological Theories SOC-601 18/12/2023 M

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Photography & Film Studies DGM-508 23/12/2023 M

Employability Skills ENG-507 15/12/2023 M

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Entrepreneurship OMS-501 16/12/2023 E

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Elementary Japanese Grammar Skills JAP-109 27/12/2023 E

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Entrepreneurship Development FDGE-201 16/12/2023 E

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Communicable and Non-Communicable Disease & 

Public Health Nutrition
PH-901 26/12/2023 E

Demography and Population Sciences PH-902 21/12/2023 M

Health Statistics & Data Analytics (SPSS) PH-903 15/12/2023 E

Health Economics & Health Finance PH-904 23/12/2023 E

Planning Supervision, Supply Chain Management and Evaluation of Public Health ProgramesPH-905 28/12/2023 E

Research Methodology for Healthcare PH-906 19/12/2023 E

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Human Values and Professional Ethics OAE-101 21/12/2023 E

Health Research Fundamentals OAH-902 30/12/2023 E

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Communicable and Non-Communicable Disease & 

Public Health Nutrition
PH-901 26/12/2023 E

Demography and Population Sciences PH-902 21/12/2023 E

Health Statistics & Data Analytics (SPSS) PH-903 15/12/2023 E

Health Economics & Health Finance PH-904 23/12/2023 E

Planning Supervision, Supply Chain Management and Evaluation of Public Health ProgramesPH-905 28/12/2023 E

Research Methodology for Healthcare PH-906 19/12/2023 E

Subject Name  Subject Code Date of Exam  Session

Basics of Clinical Hematology-II MLT-601 19/12/2023 M

Second Semester (Re-appear)

Diploma Graphics and Communication Design (2022-23)

Second Semester (Re-appear)

Diploma in German Language  (2023-24)

Third Semester (Regular)

Diploma Japanese Language  (2022-23)

Second Semester (Re-appear)

Diploma Yoga  (2022-23)

M.Voc Public Health  (2021-23)

Third Semester (Re-appear)

M.Voc Public Health  (2021-23)

Fourth Semester (Re-appear)

M.Voc Public Health  (2022-24)

Third Semester (Regular)

B.Voc Medical Laboratory Technology  (2021-24) (BDM)

Third Semester (Re-appear)

B.Voc Medical Laboratory Technology  (2021-24) (JVM)

Third Semester (Re-appear)



Yoga, Fitness and Self Defence FYS-601 18/12/2023 E

Basics of Clinical Hematology-II MLT-601 19/12/2023 M

Diagnostic Biochemistry-I MLT-603 26/12/2023 M

Histopathology & Histotechnique-I MLT-606 22/12/2023 M

Laboratory Management & Biomedical Waste ManagementMLT-609 23/12/2023 M

Yoga Health & Wellbeing YOG-506 19/12/2023 E

Methods of Teaching & Advanced Yoga YOG-508 29/12/2023 E

Second Semester (Re-appear)

Diploma Yoga  (2022-23) (SRCEM)


